
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Parklands Community Primary & Nursery School 
School Term and Holiday Dates 

2023-2024 
 

 
 

* School is closed for INSET (In Service Training) days  
 

Holidays are not allowed to be taken in term time. 
Any holidays taken in term time will result in a fixed penalty fine.  

INSET* 
Monday 4th September 
Tuesday 5th September 

Autumn Term 1 Wednesday 6th September  to Friday 20th October 

Half Term Holiday Monday 23rd October  to Friday 27th October 
INSET* Monday 3oth October 

Autumn Term 2 Tuesday 31st October  to Thursday 21st December 
INSET* Friday 22nd December 

Christmas Holiday Monday 25th December  to Friday 5th January 

Spring Term 1 Monday 8th January to Friday 16th February 
Half Term Holiday Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 

INSET* Monday 26th February  
Spring Term 2 Tuesday 27th February to Thursday 28th  March 

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March  to Friday 12th April 

Summer Term 1 Monday 15th April to  Thursday 23rd May 
May Day Monday 6th May 

INSET* Friday 24th May 
Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

Summer Term 2 Monday 3rd June to  Wednesday 24th July 
Summer Holidays Thursday 25th July to Monday 2nd September 


